Naba Ballygun'ge Mahavidyalaya
Student Satisfaction Survey , 2020 — 2 02 |

A) Is this is the first time you answer this survey?

‘MGS b) No
B) Age: 2| .
C) C) College Name: N bz Bally 4 L& MAKKWCI__‘] A “’:_7‘\
D) Gender: a) Female bW ¢) Others
[£)  What degree program are you pursuing now? a) Bachelor's b) Master’s
IY)  What subject area are you currently pursuing? a) ‘A).(B) Commerce

Instructions to fill the questionnaire e All questions should be compulsorily attempted. ®
[Fach question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one. ®

I. How much of the syllabus is covered in the class?
=85 to 100%
3-70to 84%
25510 69%
1-30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. How well do the teachers prepare for the classes?
\/~/T horoughly

3 — Satisfactorily

2 —Poorly

| — Indifferently

0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well are the teachers able to communicate?
4 — Always effective
\__—3— Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
|- Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

4. The teachers’ approaches to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent

= Very good
2 — Good
1 — Fair
0— Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4 — Always fuir
3 — Usually fair



2 — Sometines unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0— Unfair

6. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree

3~ Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0— Strongly disagree

7. Teachers inform you about your syllabus, question pattern and course outcomes
before the beginning of each semester.
— Every time
3 — Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
I — Rarely
0- Never

8. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
4 — Every time
\_-3— Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely
0 — Never

9. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level

of challenges.
v\/‘.{Fgully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

10. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
4 — Every time

— Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
I — Rarely
0 — Never
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Naba Ballygunge Mahavidyalaya
Student Satisfaction Survey 2020 - 2021

A) s this is the first time you answer this survey?
W/Yes b) No .
B) Age: 20 /M.“L"V%

ol
C) C)Colleiiyém B mb / ‘)7 g

D) Gender: emale b) Male ¢) Others
I2)  What degree program are you pursuing now? a) Bachelor's b) Master’s
) What subject area are you currently pursuing? a) M) Commerce

instructions to fill the questionnaire ¢ All questions should be compulsorily attempted. ®
Fach question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one. ®

I. Howmuch of the syllabus is covered in the class?
~ 85 to 100%
3 -70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
- 30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. How well do the teachers prepare for the classes?

4 —Thoroughly -
— Satisfactorily
2 —Poorly

1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well are the teachers able to communicate?
4 — Always effective
— Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

4. The teachers’ approaches to teaching can best be described as

\/i—}wellent
— Very good

2 — Good
1 — Fair
0— Poor

5. Fairpess of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
— Always fair
3 — Usually fair



2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0— Unfair

6. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

4 — Strongly agree
\_/5—)Agrcc

2 — Neutral
I — Disagree
0— Strongly disagree

7. Teachers inform you about your syllabus, question pattern and course outcomes
before the beginning of each semester.

4 — Every time
\/—/U sually

2— Occasionally/Sometimes

I — Rarely

0— Never

8. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
4 — Every time

= Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely ¥
0 — Never

9. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level
of challenges.

4 — Fully
— Reasonably
2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

10. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4 — Every time
— Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

I — Rarely
0 — Never
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Naba Ballygunge Mahavidyalaya
Student Satisfaction Survey 2020- 202

A) Is this 1s the first time you answer this survey?

& Yes b) No
B) Age:
C) C) College Name:  NABA SAUNGOUNGE  MAadAvIDYALATYA.
D) Gender:a)Female b) Male ¢) Others
[©)  What degree program are you pursuing now? a)Bachelor's b) Master’s
) What subject area are you currently pursuing? a)Arts b) Commerce

Instructions to fill the questionnaire e All questions should be compulsorily attempted. o
Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one. ®

1. How much of the syllabus is covered in the class?
4=T85to 100%
3—70to 84%
2 —55t0 69%
1-30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. How well do the teachers prepare for the classes?
+ 4 —Thoroughly -
\}/Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well are the teachers able to communicate?
4 >Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

4. The teachers’ approaches to teaching can best be described as
A4 Excellent

3 — Very good
2 — Good

1 — Fair
0— Poor

5. wme internal evaluation process by the teachers.
ways fair

3 — Usually fair



2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0— Unfair

6. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree
P gree
2 — Neutral
I — Disagree
0— Strongly disagree

7. Teachers inform you about your syllabus, question pattern and course outcomes
before the beginning of each semester.

4 ~<Every time

3 — Usually

2— Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The tegchers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

~ Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely .
0 — Never

9. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level
of challenges.

44 Fully

3 — Reasonably
2 — Partially

1 — Slightly

0— Unable 10

10. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

~ Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
I — Rarely
0 — Never
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Naba Ballygunge Mahavidyalaya

Student Satisfaction Survey Ben=Tee
A) Is this is the first time you answer this survey?

a) Yesb)No .
B) Age: : - ‘
C) C) College Name: W\ doo~ %"\\\\\’\”‘\'\O\L N\ *\\Q\\\o\\’\ o
D) Gender: a) Female byMale c¢) Others
£)  What degree program are you pursuing now? a) Bachelor's b) Master’s
') What subject area are you currently pursuing?/aa"Arts b) Commerce

Instructions to fill the questionnaire ¢ All questions should be compulsorily attempted. ®
Fach question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one. ®

1. How much o the syllabus is covered in the class?
—85t0 100%
3—-70to 84%,
2 - 55t0 69%
1-30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. How well do the teachers prepare for the classes?

sﬂmmughiy .
— Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well are the teachers able to communicate?
_4=Always eifective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
I— Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

4. The teachers’ epproaches to teaching can best be described as

“Excellent
3 — Very good
2 — Good
1 — Fair
0— Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
-/4—/Always fair

3 — Usually fair



2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0— Unfair

6. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
— Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
I — Disagree

0— Strongly disagree

7. Teachers inform you about your syllabus, question pattern and course outcomes
before the beginning of each semester.
_4~TEvery time
3 — Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
I — Rarely
0— Never

8. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

very time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
- Rarely .
0 - Never

9. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level
of challenges.

ully
3 — Reasonably
2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable 10

10. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

very time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
I — Rarely
0 — Never
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Naba Ballygunge Mahavidyalaya

3 . ° o LO b l
Student Satisfaction Survey 2 L
A) Is this is the first time you answer this survey?

' es b) No ‘
B) Age: 2.0 )

A

C) C) College NW Naba W%x% W»W)JJ&/\Q dﬁ\
D) Gender: a) Female b) Male c) Others
[£)  What degree program are you pursuing now? a) Bachelor's b) Master’s
') What subject area are you currently pursuing? a) Arts b) Commerce

Instructions to fill the questionnaire e All questions should be compulsorily attempted. ®
Fach question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one. ®

1. How much of the syllabus is covered in the class?
=~ 85 to 100%

3 -70to 84%
2-551t0 6%
1-30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well do the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 —Thoroughly .
U//Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well are the teachers able to communicate?
< Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
- Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

4. The teachers’ approaches to teaching can best be described as

4— Excellent
Q}/Very good

2 — Good
1 — Fair
0— Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

\j}dways fair
¥~ Usually fair



2 — Sometimes unfair
| — Usually unfair
0— Unfair

6. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree

3 —Agree
\}/Nﬁutral

I — Disagree
0 Strongly disagree

7. Teachers inform you about your syllabus, question pattern and course outcomes
before the.beginning of each semester.
< Every time
3 — Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
I — Rarely
0— Never

8. Th\eﬁ;h/eﬁ illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
4

very time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
- Rarely )
0 — Never

9. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level
of challenges.

4 — Eylly
‘%;asonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

10. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4 — Eyery time
U»/U;ua]ly
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

I — Rarely
0 — Never



Naba Ballygunge Mahavidyalaya
Student Satisfaction Survey 2020-2021

A) Is thig,is the first time you answer this survey?
As b) No \

B) Age: 20

C) C) College Name: /O‘\;.yk W%Mngxf WM:Q%&\JJ/B&K\

D) Gender: a) Female b) Male ¢) Others

[£)  What degree program are you pursuing now? a) Bachelor's b) Master’s

') What subject area are you currently pursuing? a) Arts b) Commerce

Instructions to fill the questionnaire e All questions should be compulsorily attempted. ®
Fach question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one. ®

1. Hownuch of the syllabus is covered in the class?
VK%?L]%%

3 -70 to 84%

2 - 5510 69%

- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well do the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 —Thoroughly .
Y3~ Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well are the teachers able to communicate?
\A—/Aﬁ:vays effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
I— Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

4. The teachers’ approaches to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent

3 — Very good
L= Good

1 — Fair

0— Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4 — Always fair
3~ Usually fair



2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0— Unfair

6. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree

_ 3 — Agree
\}/N§Jt1'31

| — Disagree
0- Strongly disagree

7. Teachers inform you about your syllabus, question pattern and course outcomes
before the beginning of each semester.

—Every time
3 — Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
I — Rarely
0— Never

8. The teachers illustrate the concepts throu

— kvery time
— Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometime s
1- Rarely
0 — Never

gh examples and applications.

9. The teachers identify your stre:

1gths and encourage you with providing right level
of challenges.

4 — Fully
— Reasonably
2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

10. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

—Eyery time
\/3(5 sually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
| — Rarely
0 — Never
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Naba Ballygunge Mahavidyalaya
Student Satisfaction Survey 7620 ~20b11

A) Is this is the first time you answer this survey?
Yes b) No

B) Age: 20

C) C) College Name: Noba, g"\”‘/j“"je

D) Gender: a) Female W ¢) Others

) What degree program are you pursuing now? a) Bachelor's b) Master’s

') What subject area are you currently pursuing? a) Arts b) Commerce

Ma\havio‘yala ya

Instructions to fill the questionnaire e All questions should be compulsorily attempted. ®
Fach question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one. ®

I. How much of the syllabus is covered in the class?
4 — 85 to 100%
370 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
- 30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

o

How well do the teachers prepare for the classes?

4 —Thoroughly -
— Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well are the teachers able to communicate?
4 — Always effective
— Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
|- Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

4. The teachers’ approaches to teaching can best be described as
4- Excellent

3" Very good
2 — Good
1 — Fair
0— Poor

5. Fairpess of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
A — Always fair
3 — Usually fair



2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0— Unfair

6. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree

3 -~ Agree
"/2 — Neutral
| — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

7. Teachers inform you about your syllabus, question pattern and course outcomes
before the beginning of each semester.
«——4— Every time
3 — Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
I — Rarely
0— Never

8. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
4 — Every time
s | Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
- Rarely .
0 — Never

9. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level
of challenges.
4 — Fully
\_3~ Reasonably
2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

10. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4 — Every time

— Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
I — Rarely

0 — Never



APW\H& @;\AHO\CJ\M&/A [ A. Honoww

Naba Ballygunge Mahavidyalaya
Student Satisfaction Survey 2020~ 202 1

A) Is this is the first time you answer this survey?
4) Yes b) No
B) Age: 20
C) C) College Name: Naga BALLYGunae MAHAVIBYALAYS
‘D) Gender: a) Female,bf)/Male ¢) Others
[)  What degree program are you pursuing now? eh’gchelor's b) Master’s
') What subject area are you currently pursuin%?),)/Arts b) Commerce

Instructions to fill the questionnaire e All questions should be compulsorily attempted. o
Fach question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one. ®

. How much of the syllabus is covered in the class?
A~ 85 t0 100%
3 —70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. How well do the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 —Thoroughly .
— Satisfactorily
2 —Poorly
1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well are the teachers able to communicate?
4" Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

4. The teachers’ approaches to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent
W Very good
2 — Good
1 — Fair
0— Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4 — Always fair
~ Usually fair



2 — Sometimes unfair
I — Usually unfair
0— Unfair

6. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree
3 - Agree
- Neutral
I — Disagree
0— Strongly disagree

7. Teachers inform you about your syllabus, question pattern and course outcomes
before the beginning of each semester.
— Every time
3 — Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0— Never

8. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
4 — Every time

= Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely .
0 — Never

9. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level
of challenges.

\;:r/—‘Fully
3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0—- Unable to

10. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

— Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
I — Rarely

0 — Never



Naba Ballygunge Mahavidyalaya
Student Satisfaction Survey 2020 -2021

A) Is this is the first time you answer this survey?

w” Yes b) No
B) Age: 20 S,
C) C)College Name:  Noaba Ballygpunge Mohan toly o Loy d
‘D) Gender: a) Female ale c) Others
[£)  What degree program are you pursuing now? a)/gachelor's b) Master’s
) What subject area are you currently pursuing? gyArts b) Commerce

Instructions to fill the questionnaire o All questions should be compulsorily attempted. o
tach question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one. ®

1. How much o1 the syllabus is covered in the class?
\_A=851t0 100%

3—-70to 84%

2 -551069%

- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well do the teachers prepare for the classes?
\A[Thoroughéy
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
| — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well are the teachers able to communicate?
\/44 Always eifective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1—- Generally ineffective

0— Very poor communication

4. The teachers’ approaches to teaching can best be described as
— Excellent
3 — Very good
2 — Good
1 — Fair
0—- Poor

5. Fairpess of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
— Always fair
3 — Usually fair



2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0— Unfair

6. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree

\>~ Agree
2 — Neutral
I — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

7. Teachers inform you about your syllabus, question pattern and course outcomes
before the beginning of each semester.
— Every time
3 — Usually
2~ Occasionally/Sometimes
I — Rarely
0— Never

8. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

— Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
- Rarely .
0 — Never

9. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level
of challenges.
4 Fully
3 — Reasonably
2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable 10

10. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

= Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
I — Rarely
0 — Never

Prsthe  Halfose
Sam. -4r

B-A. gy — Gemer



Naba Ballygunge Mahavidyalaya

: : Y
Student Satisfaction Survey 2020 —2°%/
A) ys is the first time you answer this survey?

Yes b) No
B) Age:
C) C) College Name: Noba BW‘Z? e

- D) Gender: ayFemale b) Male c¢) Others

I)  What degree program are you pursuing now?mé;l helor's b) Master’s
F)  What subject area are you currently pursuing? a}/A{tcs b) Commerce

M,\}\A \91;}1911 ["74_,

Instructions to fill the questionnaire o All questions should be compulsorily attempted. ®
Fach question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one. ®

1. How much o the syllabus is covered in the class?
- 85to 100%
3 -70 to 84%,
2 —55to 69%
1-30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. Howwell do the teachers prepare for the classes?

—Thoroughly .
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well are the teachers able to communicate?
—4— Always eifective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satistactorily
1- Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

4. The geachers’ approaches to teaching can best be described as
1\4/E‘:<cellent
3 — Very good
2 — Good
1 — Fair
0— Poor

5. Fairngss of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
— Always fair
3 — Usually fair



2 — Sometinies unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0— Unfair

6. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree
W('Agrec
2 — Neutral
| — Disagree
0— Strongly disagree

7. Teachers inform you about your syllabus, question pattern and course outcomes
before the beginning of each senester.
4 — Every time
3~ Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
I — Rarely
0- Never

8. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

— Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely .
0 — Never

9. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level

of challenges.
\/4{rkl§ully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable 10

10. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4 Fvery time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
I — Rarely

0 — Never
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